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Song Title Artist Video Link

777 Silk Sonic https://songwhip.com/silksonic

Nutville Horace Silver https://songwhip.com/horace-silver
J.J. Johnson https://songwhip.com/jj-johnson

Deep Snrky Puppy https://songwhip.com/snarky-puppy
N’Dambi https://songwhip.com/ndambi

Samba Novo

Sambrasa Major

https://songwhip.com/sambrasatrio

The Devil came up to
Alberta

The Polyjesters

https://songwhip.com/thepolyjesters

In the Mood Jon Faddis https://songwhip.com/jon-faddis

Glenn Miller https://songwhip.com/glenn-miller
Man-Size Sextet PJ Harvey https://songwhip.com/pj-harve
Flinstones Jacob Collier https://songwhip.com/jacob-collier
Prologue Leonard Bernstein | https://songwhip.com/leonard-bernstein

Brazilian Like

Michel Petrucciani

https://songwhip.com/michel-petrucciani
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